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40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

No.

19

1
69
2
6
8
4
45
36
20
43
76
14
59
46
12
3

102
11
7
66
75
85
99
65
21
9
87
63
86
44
79
5
68
103
70
13
109
88
97
29
106
82
90
49
54
60
33
23
35
104

Name

Bernardo Cruz

Enrique Genova
Lucas Eduardo Alves de Borba
Markolf Erasmus Berchtold
Mario Jarrin
Wallace Henrique Miranda
Lucas Giovannini
Gabriel Giovannini
Eduardo Lopes de Oliveira
Bruno da Silva Pinto
Frederico Vieira
Maicon Zottis
Anderson Luis Robl
Kaique Milani Marin
Gabriel Santos de Oliveira
Anderson de Barros Soares
Pedro Ferreira
Thiago Boaretto
Anauê Paulos Rodrigues dos Santos
Roberto dos Anjos Silva
Leonardo Mattioli
Luiz Trozzi Lancellotti de Jesus
Paulo Augusto Pinho Mattos
Silvio Cesar Felix Junior
Leonardo Jose de Souza
Bruno Gayer de Carvalho Pereira
Alan Costa Corrêa
Pedro Lucas Cardoso e Ferreira
Leonardo Gomes Coelho
Paulo Henrique Grochocki
Gabriel Bastos Santos
Mateus Rodrigues Fortes
Santiago de Santiago
Lucas Bertol
Tiago Farinelle
Lucas Silva Ribeiro
Anderson Ezequiel de Souza Filho
Willian Fernando Geisler Volez
Rafael Colombo
Rodrigo Luis Costa
Daniel S C Gomes
Vitor Jose Plentz
Muriel Francisco Lohn
Rafael Webber Pereira
Gustavo Lage Souza
Joao Paulo Barbosa Serra
Kevin Angelo Cremasco Porto Amaral
Edgard Damasceno
Caique Marchi Carlos
Eduardo Galvão Rocha
Tiago Lumertz dos Santos

Equipe

Gt Bicycles / Adidas Eyewear / Spank / Asw

Team Oxford
Audax / Shimano
Markolf Bikes /Coremaco
Mondraker Marzzochi
Aparecida Racing

Giovannini Bikes
Gios Br

Move - Acos- Lgdh
Camp Trail
Audax Team
Americana Bicicross Club
Necoracing,Crossfit Tyranno,Vedaquim
Tartarugasdh

Specialized Factory Rancing Team
Flambers
Rr Racing
Santa Cruz - Offcamber Bike Shop - Morro Abaixo
Sokadera
Destilados
Specialized Brasil - World Bikes

Hill Line
Bike Sul Guaratuba
Morfina
Super20
Bike Alla Carte
Rsd
Tripp Aventura
 PivotArgentina Zenith
Adhv - Avaí F.C
Camacho Bikes
Mountainracebr / Mudbike
Clube De Ciclismo Sjc

Bike & Cia

Fadivale-Dhgv
Camp Trail
Acivan
Camp Trail
Dorraus Ipatinga
Forte Banco/Ph Trans
Dorruas Ipatinga
Barato Racing
Rsd
Dh Sergipe
Camptrail

UF

Minas Gerais

Temuco
Santa Catarina
Santa Catarina
Tungurahua
São Paulo
São Paulo
São Paulo
São Paulo
Rio de Janeiro
Goiás
Rio Grande do Sul
Santa Catarina
Minas Gerais
São Paulo
Paraná
Santiago
Minas Gerais
São Paulo
Goiás
Minas Gerais
São Paulo
Rio de Janeiro
Santa Catarina
Santa Catarina
São Paulo
Paraná
Minas Gerais
São Paulo
Paraná
São Paulo
Minas Gerais
Cordoba 
R.G do Sul
Rio de Janeiro
São Paulo
MG
Santa Catarina
R.G do Sul
São Paulo
Minas Gerais
R.G do Sul
Santa Catarina
R.G do Sul
Minas Gerais
Minas Gerais
Minas Gerais
Rio de Janeiro
Paraná
Sergipe
R.G do Sul

Total Tm

1:08.495
1:08.842
1:09.226
1:09.433
1:09.449
1:09.642
1:09.672
1:10.000
1:10.183
1:10.195
1:10.592
1:11.002
1:11.368
1:11.712
1:11.726
1:11.777
1:11.874
1:11.913
1:12.449
1:12.586
1:12.670
1:12.772
1:12.946
1:13.093
1:13.319
1:13.664
1:13.665
1:13.682
1:13.766
1:13.782
1:13.888
1:14.130
1:14.159
1:14.184
1:14.213
1:14.289
1:14.328
1:14.445
1:14.460
1:14.477
1:14.482
1:14.490
1:14.556
1:14.576
1:14.639
1:14.770
1:14.823
1:15.378
1:15.933
1:15.943
1:16.008

Diff

0.347
0.731
0.938
0.954
1.147
1.177
1.505
1.688
1.700
2.097
2.507
2.873
3.217
3.231
3.282
3.379
3.418
3.954
4.091
4.175
4.277
4.451
4.598
4.824
5.169
5.170
5.187
5.271
5.287
5.393
5.635
5.664
5.689
5.718
5.794
5.833
5.950
5.965
5.982
5.987
5.995
6.061
6.081
6.144
6.275
6.328
6.883
7.438
7.448
7.513

Gap

0.347
0.384
0.207
0.016
0.193
0.030
0.328
0.183
0.012
0.397
0.410
0.366
0.344
0.014
0.051
0.097
0.039
0.536
0.137
0.084
0.102
0.174
0.147
0.226
0.345
0.001
0.017
0.084
0.016
0.106
0.242
0.029
0.025
0.029
0.076
0.039
0.117
0.015
0.017
0.005
0.008
0.066
0.020
0.063
0.131
0.053
0.555
0.555
0.010
0.065

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

0.347

Avg. Speed

36,791

Best Lap Tm

1:08.495

Best Spd

36,791

Best Lap by

19 - Bernardo Cruz
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Pos

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

DNF

DNF

DNF

Not classified ()

DNS

DNS

DNS

No.

52
93
57
31
84
107
41
61
110
74
50
62
108
38
73
15
51
28
48
37
18
98
92
30
32
26
40
91
71
42
47
96
34
67
83
94
105
101
78
27
10
81
89
24
25
80

16
17
22

Name

Jefferson Nascimento de Araújo
Renato de Melo Veloso
João Roberto Moraes Junior
Diego Neumann
Nataniel Giacoomozzi
Wagner Berto Batista
Felipe de Oliveira Castro
Leandro Canal Bonfante
Yuri Ramos e Oliveira
Luiz Francisco Salazar Furio
Henrique Zavarizi
Leonardo Behs
Wellington S.Santos
Fabiano Santa Maria
Luiz Carlos Linhares Junior
André Francisco Brazão
Jacques Henrique dos Santos
Daniel Henrique Gruer de Brito
Gustavo Garcia dos Santos
Emerson Heitor Rodrigues
Arthur Xavier Santana
Siliano de Souza
Raphael Konig
Diego de Lima
Douglas de Andrade Meneses
Cleiton Isberner
Fabio Gouveia Kaftan
Raniel Mourão de Melo
Lucas Teixeira da Silva
FelipeZanette
Gilson da Silva Gomes
Rodrigo Junior Murta Gatti
Edison Camargo Junior
Luan Silva Pereira
Murilo Diniz Catarino
Ricardo Cordeiro Botelho Beccardi
Valdicelmo Cardoso de Souza
Thaiguara Manoel P. Ramires
Marcos Carlos Santos
Daniel Cenci
Alex Candido de Oliveira
Mayco Jonathan da Silva Santana
Rafael Messias dos Santos
Claudio de Almeida Passos Gonçalves
Cleibe Hernandes Filho
Matteus Freitas de Lima

Andre Luiz Ramos Bretas
Ariel Müller
Caetano Zammataro

Equipe

Araujobike
Rr Racing

P.E.T Santa Cruz
Manoel Marchetti/Hupi/Nata Filmes
Bike Up
Djone Racing
Dhlope
Morfina
A.L.D-Bmx Paranaue Montain Race Br
Giovannini Bikes
Bike Hall Boa Onda
Technobike, Skullracing
Super 20
Coyotes / Fmd
Mudbike
Tocha Racing
São Bernardo Do Campo
Jeday Racing
Extreme Shots- Fotografia
Rr Racing
Mtb Monte Verde
Ontheline/Bbf/Asmd
Appledroid-Dhgv
Bikezillian
Markolf Bikes
Dro Kaftanartes
Move Team/Lgdh
Dh Ipatinga
Santa Ciclismo
Dh Palmeira
Mf Downhill
Jb Racing
Gios Br
Lgdh
Rural Atibaia
Avulso
Bmx-N1 Parts
Abc
Helmet Sw Bike E Cia
Giosbr/Rsd
Morfina
Bikezillian
Bikezillian
Csj Race Team
Sbpracing

Specialized Factory Team
Camp Trail
Bike Tech Jardins / Trek

UF

São Paulo
Goiás
M G
Rio de Janeiro
Santa Catarina
Santa Catarina
São Paulo
R.G do Sul
Minas Gerais
São Paulo
São Paulo
R.G do Sul
Minas Gerais
São Paulo
Santa Catarina
PR
Santa Catarina
São Paulo
São Paulo
São Paulo
Minas Gerais
Minas Gerais
SC
Minas Gerais
São Paulo
Santa Catarina
São Paulo
Goiás
Minas Gerais
R.G do Sul
Alagoas
Minas Gerais
São Paulo
Rio de Janeiro
Goiás
São Paulo
Pernambuco
São Paulo
São Paulo
R.G do Sul
São Paulo
Minas Gerais
São Paulo
São Paulo
São Paulo
Espirito-Sanro

Minas Gerais
R.G do Sul
São Paulo

Total Tm

1:16.281
1:16.305
1:16.375
1:16.484
1:16.563
1:16.611
1:16.746
1:17.013
1:17.072
1:17.417
1:17.432
1:17.454
1:17.510
1:17.752
1:18.142
1:18.320
1:18.439
1:18.456
1:18.489
1:18.792
1:18.808
1:19.064
1:19.391
1:19.558
1:19.707
1:19.849
1:20.195
1:21.492
1:22.459
1:23.143
1:23.283
1:25.498
1:26.561
1:26.976
1:27.255
1:28.029
1:28.788
1:29.415
1:29.521
1:30.730
1:31.674
1:35.867
1:36.609

0.000
0.000
0.000

Diff

7.786
7.810
7.880
7.989
8.068
8.116
8.251
8.518
8.577
8.922
8.937
8.959
9.015
9.257
9.647
9.825
9.944
9.961
9.994
10.297
10.313
10.569
10.896
11.063
11.212
11.354
11.700
12.997
13.964
14.648
14.788
17.003
18.066
18.481
18.760
19.534
20.293
20.920
21.026
22.235
23.179
27.372
28.114
DNF
DNF
DNF

DNS
DNS
DNS

Gap

0.273
0.024
0.070
0.109
0.079
0.048
0.135
0.267
0.059
0.345
0.015
0.022
0.056
0.242
0.390
0.178
0.119
0.017
0.033
0.303
0.016
0.256
0.327
0.167
0.149
0.142
0.346
1.297
0.967
0.684
0.140
2.215
1.063
0.415
0.279
0.774
0.759
0.627
0.106
1.209
0.944
4.193
0.742
1 Lap

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

0.347

Avg. Speed

36,791

Best Lap Tm

1:08.495

Best Spd

36,791

Best Lap by

19 - Bernardo Cruz
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Pos

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DQ

No.

39
53
55
58
64
72
77
95
100
56

Name

Fabio Gouveia
João Gustavo Adriano
João Paulo Caramez
Kaio Augusto Siqueira
Leonardo Henrique de Souza
Luiz A Nepomuceno Junior
Marcos Antonio Lira
Robson Santos de Almeida
Sulivan Cesar Piler Martins
João Pedro L. Martini

Equipe

Drop
Associação Ibiramense De Ciclsimo
Kona/ Djone Racing
Delta Bikes
19 De Julho,Camp Trail
Mob/ Da Bomb/ Asimaq Xfusion
United Multi Services/Fire Pit
Urubu Racing
Spiller
Ajp Motos Brasil

UF

São Paulo
Santa Catarina
São Paulo
Minas Gerais
R.G do Sul
Rio de Janeiro
New Jersey
Paraná
Minas Gerais
São Paulo

Total Tm

1:22.091

Diff

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DQ

Gap

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

0.347

Avg. Speed

36,791

Best Lap Tm

1:08.495

Best Spd

36,791

Best Lap by

19 - Bernardo Cruz
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